CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado Por Apellidos

TRIATLON CROSS SUPERSPRINT
TIERRA DE GIGANTES 22

CONXIP

yiationJCastilialeaymanthay
Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CLUB categoria
396  MARIA ISABEL AGUADO TORRIJOS C.T. TOMELLOSO ABF.
406  JAVIER ARANDA RUIZ TRIFENIX TOLEDO ABM
439 ANTONIO ARENAS HERRERA VIM
458  Ana Barrilero Lorente JVF
418 REYES BENITEZ DIAZ CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM SUB23M
222 JOSE ANGEL BENITO GIL PAREJA 222 C.D. TRIATLETICO TOMELL V2M
430 SANTIAGO CANO JUAREZ GREGO RACING TEAM VIM
453 MARIO CARDO GARCIA C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA CDM
415 Cristian Carreton Ruiz ABM
414 Jose Angel Castro Becerra ABM.
222 VICTORIANO CEREZO PERALES PAREJA 222 C.D. TRIATLETICO TOMELL VIM
392 LAURA CERVANTES TORRES E(B\ TRIATLON MANZANARES ABF.
436 Miguel Angel Crespo Fernandez VIM
443 ALFONSO CUESTA CEBRIAN GREGO RACING TEAM V2M
423 RUBEN DEL NIDO MARTIN BICIS PINA-DAVEN CARS-TRITOLEDO VIM
441  MANUEL DIAZ-PLAZA LAFUENTE C.D. TRIATLON ALCAZAR V2M
434 Jesus Dominguez Romero C.D.lj:. REEBOK SPORTS CLUB - ACADEM VIM
454 JESUS DUENAS CARO C.T. TOMELLOSO IFM
424 FELIX EXOJO SANCHEZ-CRUZADO BICIS PINA-DAVEN CARS-TRITOLEDO  VIM
466  GONZALO FERNANDEZ QUINTANAR ALM
225  JOSE CARLOS GALAN NAVAS PAREJA 225 VIM
225  PABLO GALAN RIVAS PAREJA 225 JVM
445  MANUEL GALLEGO ARROYO V2M
397  Sandra Garcia ABF.
402 ISMAEL GARCIA MARQUEZ BICIS PINA-DAVEN CARS-TRITOLEDO ~ SUB23M
407 ROBERTO GARCIA RAYO SANCHEZ HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABM.
BERMEHO
474 MARCOS GARCIA VALDIVIESO LOPEZ BIM
DE PABLO
477 Adrian Garcia Valdivieso Lopez de Pablo PRM
471  ANDREA GARRIDO LAFUENTE BJF
411 José Antonio Goémez Caraballo Gémez del Moral ABM.
421  ROBERTO GOMEZ DE LA GUIA TRI INFINITY MOSTOLES INM
468  CELIA GOMEZ LOPEZ ALF
451 PABLO GOMEZ LOPEZ BICIS PINA-DAVEN CARS-TRITOLEDO JVM
395  NEREA GUERRERO GARRIDO TRIFENIX TOLEDO VIF
422 Daniel Guzman Garcia C.D. TRISCHOOL CUENCA INM
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Dorsal Nombre

229
472
229
408
455
438
467
459
429
447
435
452
410
404
448
431
444
446
230
465
223
226
398
440
416
457
427
426
231

231

224
399
224
420
417
428
473
409
226
232
232

IRENE
NOELIA
ANGEL
ANGEL
PEDRO
César
CLAUDIA
ALBA
DAVID
JOSE MARIA
Manu
DAVID
Santos
ISMAEL
JOSE RAMON
JOSE
FERMIN
LUCIANO
Mercedes
Jorge

Dario
Manuel
Raquel
SANTIAGO
Alvaro
NAIARA
CRISTINO
JUAN
Marta

Fran

FERNANDO
MARIA JOSE

MIGUEL ANGEL

Sergio
Ismael
MAURICIO
Maria
ANGEL
Javier
MARIA
CARLOS

Apellidos

HERENCIA BALLESTEROS
HERENCIA BALLESTEROS
HERENCIA CARRAMOLINO
HILARIO MORALES
HUERTA HERAS

Huertas Lizcano

HUERTAS TEJADO
HURTADO BANOS
HURTADO JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ NAVARRO

LASO GONZALEZ

LINARES MARTINS

Loépez De Mota Goémez Caraballo
MADRID NOVILLO
MANJAVACAS LOPEZ-PINTOR
MARTIN PEREZ

MARTIN TORREJON
MARTINEZ ALMODOVAR
Martinez Esteso

Medina Benitez

Mena

Menendez Flores

Montero

MONTERO GARCIA

Moya Rodriguez

MURCIA CARRAMLINO
NAVAS JIMENEZ

NIETO GUERRERO

Nieto-Sandoval Rodriguez de la
Paz

Nieto-Sandoval Rodriguez de la
Paz

OLIVARES MANJAVACAS
OLIVARES PANADERO
OLIVARES TORRES
Ortega Bolafios

Patén Crespo

PERONA CARMONA

Plaza olivares

QUINTANAR CARRAMOLINO
Quintanar paris

RAMIREZ DE LA CRUZ
RAMIREZ DE LA CRUZ

cLuB

PAREJA 229

PAREJA 229
INDEPENDIENTE
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.D. TRIATLON ALCAZAR
C.T. TOMELLOSO
C.T. TOMELLOSO
C.T. TOMELLOSO

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

BICIS PINA-DAVEN CARS-TRITOLEDO

TRIFENIX TOLEDO
TRIFENIX TOLEDO
GREGO RACING TEAM
PAREJA 230

PAREJA 223
PAREJA 226

C.D. TRIATLON MANZANARES
C.D. TRIATLON MANZANARES
PAREJA 231

PAREJA 231

PAREJA 224

PAREJA 224

C.T. TOMELLOSO

PAREJA 226
PAREJA 232
PAREJA 232

categoria

JVF
BJF
VIM
ABM.
IFM
VIM
ALF
IFF

V2M
V3M
ABF.
ALM
ABM.
SUB23M
ABF.
VIM
ABM.
JVF
VIM
VIM
ABF.

VM
SUB23M
ABM.
VIM
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Dorsal Nombre

475

442
433
391
425
437
413
476
460
401
403
432
223
405
394
230
393
456
390

Apellidos

JOAQUIN RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ DE LA
PUEBLA

JAVIER RAMIREZ LARA
Juan Jesus Reca Santamaria
Alba Maria Reguillo Moreno
FRANCISCO RIVAS ROJANO
JAVIER RIVAS ROJANO
manuel rodrigo gonzalez
Noel Rodrigo Vela
Naiara Maria Rodrigo Vela
DAVID RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA
JESUS FRANCISCO ROMERO TEJADO
Pedro Ruiz de Martin Esteban
DAVID RUIZ GONZALEZ
MARIA INMACULADA SANCHEZ LOPEZ
Manuel Soriano Panadero
MARTA TOLON PLIEGO
Diana Vaquero Morales
MARIA VARO ZUBIRI

cLuB

C.T. TOMELLOSO
C.D. KANINA BIKES ANDUJAR

C.D. TRIATLON ALCAZAR

TRI INFINITY MOSTOLES

BICIS PINA-DAVEN CARS-TRITOLEDO
TRIFENIX TOLEDO

PAREJA 223

C.T. TOMELLOSO

TRIFENIX TOLEDO

PAREJA 230

TRIFENIX TOLEDO

TRI INFINITY MOSTOLES

categoria

BIM

V2M
VIM
VI1F

VIM
VIM

BIM
IFF
VIM
ABM.

ABF.
JVF
ABF.
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